
       

 

 

भारत सरकार /GOVT. OF INDIA 
अंतᳯरᭃ िवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF  SPACE  

रा᳦ीय सुदूर संवेदन के᭠  ᮤ/NATIONAL  REMOTE  SENSING   CENTRE 
बालानगर, हैदराबाद/BALANAGAR,  HYDERABAD – 500 037  

 
ई-ᮓय िनिवदा सूचना 

E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 
 

एनआरएससी/Đय/ई-Ǔनͪवदा/2018                    Ǒदनांक/ Date:19/09/2018  
NRSC/PUR/e-TENDER/2018  
                               
इसरो के ई-ᮓय पोटᭅल पर िन᳜ ई-िनिवदाएं  उपल᭣ध हᱹ।   The following e-Tenders are released in e-procurement portal of ISRO:  
 
SL. 
NO. 

TENDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION DATE & TIME 
OF TENDER 
RELEASE 

TENDER  
SUBMISSION 

MODE OF 
TENDERING 

01. NRSC/PUR/2018E04315-01 
PT-312 

 Landing Gear Overhaul- 1 No 19.09.2018 
1030  HOURS 

FROM  
19.09.2018  
1030 HOURS    
TO  
05.10.2018 
1630 HOURS 

SINGLE PART 

02. NRSC/PUR/2018E04147-01 
PT-313 

AMC for Maintenance of Air 
Conditioning Infrastructure 
for two years- 1 lot at RRSC 
Nagpur.    

20.09.2018 
1630 HOURS 

FROM 
20.09.2018 
1631 HOURS    
TO  
18.10.2018 
1630 HOURS 

SINGLE PART 

03. NRSC/PUR/2017E03368-02 
PT-314 
 
 

Mobile Mapping System -1 
Lot 

14.09.2018 
1630 HOURS 

FROM 
14.09.2018 
1630 HOURS 
TO 
12.10.2018 
1630 HOURS 

TWO PART 

 
संपूणᭅ िववरण के िलए  लॉग ऑन करᱶ /For complete details  log on to  http://eprocure.isro.gov.in 

                                                     
  

                                                                                             Sd/-             
                     ᮧधान, ᮓय एवं भंडार/ 
              Head, Purchase & Stores 


